Escuela Normal de Educacion Preescolar

Ciclo escolar 2020-2021
COORDINACION DE ATENCION A ESTUDIANTES

Hora

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

SESS

SESS

09:15-10:00

SESS

SESS

10:00-10:45

SESS

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30
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